
Pos. Name Vorname Train. Zeit P T Lauf 1 Zeit P T Lauf 1 Train. Zeit P T Lauf 1 Zeit P T Lauf 1

1 Lehmann Oliver 45,20 45,73 0 0 45,73 45,52 0 0 45,52 41,42 41,50 0 0 41,50 41,79 0 0 41,79

2 Beck Christian 45,57 45,72 0 0 45,72 45,79 0 0 45,79 41,89 41,94 0 0 41,94 42,00 0 0 42,00 0,91 0,91

3 Meier Thomas 47,16 45,93 0 0 45,93 46,03 0 0 46,03 42,01 41,87 0 0 41,87 41,66 0 0 41,66 0,95 0,04

4 Jäger Johannes 46,05 45,69 0 0 45,69 46,12 0 0 46,12 41,90 42,19 0 0 42,19 42,41 0 0 42,41 1,87 0,92

5 Sirtl Andreas 46,17 46,25 0 0 46,25 45,95 0 0 45,95 41,96 42,06 0 0 42,06 42,20 0 0 42,20 1,92 0,05

6 Becker Oliver 47,11 46,36 0 0 46,36 46,58 0 0 46,58 42,53 42,36 0 0 42,36 42,80 0 0 42,80 3,56 1,64

7 Ernstberger Florian 45,71 45,22 1 0 48,22 45,71 0 0 45,71 41,86 41,75 1 0 44,75 41,72 0 0 41,72 5,86 2,30

8 Hocher Florian 45,65 46,05 1 0 49,05 46,02 0 0 46,02 41,91 42,08 1 0 45,08 42,16 0 0 42,16 7,77 1,91

9 Daum Andreas 46,30 46,74 0 0 46,74 46,80 0 0 46,80 42,96 43,13 0 0 43,13 46,01 0 0 46,01 8,14 0,37

10 Lehmann Anne 46,30 46,02 1 0 49,02 45,98 0 0 45,98 42,25 42,26 1 0 45,26 42,97 0 0 42,97 8,69 0,55
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